
Atypical Facility Hours and Holidays: Jan.-Dec. 2026

Day Date Holiday JCC Hours Jcare Notes

Thur Jan. 1 New Year's Day JCC Sports & Fitness Open 8am-2pm J-Care Closed On weekdays: All other services closed

Mon Feb. 2 Tu B'Shevat JCC Open regular hours 

Mon Mar. 2 Erev Purim JCC Open regular hours (we do NOT close early) No special/one-off events this evening

Tue Mar. 3 Purim JCC Open regular hours 

Wed Apr. 1 Erev Passover JCC Open regular hours JCC First Night Seder

Thu Apr. 2 1st Day Passover JCC CLOSED J-Care Closed

Fri Apr. 3 2nd Day Passover JCC Open regular hours/No Fee Programs J-Care Closed

Tue Apr. 7 Erev 7th Day Passover JCC Open regular hours (we do NOT close early)

Wed Apr. 8 7th Day Passover JCC CLOSED J-Care Closed

Thur Apr.9 8th Day Passover JCC Open regular hours/No Fee Programs J-Care Closed

Mon Apr. 13 Erev Yom Hashoah JCC Open regular hours (we do NOT close early) No Single Special Programs this evening

Tues Apr.14 Yom Hashoah JCC Open regular hours Be mindful of events today

Tues Apr 21 Yom Hazikaron JCC Open regular hours 
No Single event Special Programs this 
evening, unless it is for the holiday

Wed April 22 Yom Ha'Atzmaut JCC Open regular hours 
No Single event Special Programs this 
evening, unless it is for the holiday

Tue May 5 Lag B'Omer JCC Open regular hours 

Mon May 25 Memorial Day
JCC Sports & Fitness Open 8am-6pm; All 
other services Closed J-Care Closed

Thur May 21 Erev Shavuot JCC Open regular hours No Single Special Programs this evening

Fri May 22 Shavuot JCC CLOSED J-Care Closed

Sat May 23 2nd Day Shavuot JCC Open regular hours/No Fee Programs

Sat July 4 Independence Day
JCC Sports & Fitness Open 8am-6pm; All 
other services Closed J-Care Closed

We still close at 6pm even with extended 
hours 

Wed July 22 Erev Tish'a B'Av JCC Open Regular Hours No Single Special Programs this evening

Thur July 23 Tish'a B'Av JCC Open regular hours No Single Special Programs today

Mon Sept. 7 Labor Day
JCC Sports & Fitness Open 8am-6pm; All 
other services Closed J-Care Closed

Fri Sept. 11 Erev Rosh Hashanah JCC Open regular hours (close at 6pm) No Programs to start after 4pm

Sat Sept. 12 1st day of Rosh HashanahJCC CLOSED J-Care Closed

Sun Sept.13 2nd day of Rosh HashanahJCC CLOSED J-Care Closed

Sun Sept. 20 Erev Yom Kippur JCC Open regular hours (close at 6pm) No Programs to start after 4pm

Mon Sept. 21 Yom Kippur JCC CLOSED J-Care Closed

Fri Sept. 25 Erev Sukkot JCC Open regular hours (close at 6pm)

Sat. Sept 26 1st day of Sukkot JCC CLOSED

Sun Sept. 27 2nd day of Sukkot JCC Open regular hours/No Fee Programs

Fri Oct. 2 Erev Shemini Atzeret JCC Open regular hours (close at 6pm)

Sat. Oct. 3 Shemini Atzeret JCC CLOSED J-Care Closed

Sun Oct. 4 Simchat Torah JCC Open regular hours/No Fee Programs

Thu Nov. 26 Thanksgiving JCC CLOSED J-Care Closed

Fri Nov. 27 Day After Thanksgiving
JCC Sports & Fitness Open 8am-6pm; All 
other services Closed J-Care Closed

Fri Dec. 4 Chanukah First Candle JCC Open regular hours (close at 6pm)

Sat-Sat Dec. 5-12 Chanukah JCC open regular hours 

Thur Dec. 24 Christmas Eve JCC Open regular hours (close at 6pm) J-Care Closed

Fri Dec. 25 Christmas Day
JCC Sports & Fitness Open 8am-6pm; All 
other services Closed J-Care Closed

Thur Dec. 31 New Year's Eve JCC Open regular hours (close at 6pm)

Fri Jan. 1 New Year's Day
JCC Sports & Fitness Open 8am-2pm; All 
other services Closed J-Care Closed

No Fee Programs: No programming with a cost or for which those observing the holiday would miss out

Erev: Jewish holidays start in the evening, so Erev is the beginning of the observance,

 but we don't close for ALL Erev's


